Cejn series 115 nipples
Product info Series 115, 80 MPa
Product group 531
Material Hardened zinc-plated steel
Flow (l/min) 6
Locking sleeve No
Security lock No
Burst pressure (bar) 280
Bulkhead No
Eliminator No
Sealing material Nitrile
Valve Yes
Manufacturer CEJN
Type (Male/Female) Male
CEJN Series 115 offers a Flat-Face design and a patented auto-lock function. The
couplings are light in weight with an aluminum back part, making the series ideal for
applications in which lightweight components are a requirement.
Part no Dimension (Inch) Dimension (mm) Hex (mm) Thread type Working pressure (MPa) Thread CEJN description Weight (kg)
5C101156154 3/8" 25.4 22 G 80 G 3/8" Male 10 115 6154 0.59
5C101156202 1/4" 24.7 22 G 80 G 1/4" Female 10 115 6202 0.07
5C101156204 3/8" 26.7 24 G 80 G 3/8" Female 10 115 6204 0.07
5C101156402 1/4" 25.4 22 NPT 80 NPT 1/4" Female 10 115 6402 0.06
5C101156404 3/8" 27.7 24 NPT 80 NPT 3/8" Female 10 115 6404 0.07
5C101156454 3/8" 19.6 17 NPT 80 NPT 3/8" Male 10 115 6454 0.59